1
YCB600
FREQUENCY CONVERTER
1
YCB600
SERIES VECTOR INVERTER
1. Preamble
Thank you for using YCB600 series inverter. The inverter

T:Three-Phase
Figure 2-3 Plastic shell wall mounted
2.2.   Product description
2.2.2   Model style
2.2.1   Model description
4
2.3  Model and specification
Table 2-1 Frequency inverter model specification
Inverter Model
(A:Economy Type) Input Voltage (V) Rated Output
Current (A)
Adaptive motor
Power (kW)
YCB600-2S0004G 200-240 2.4 0.4
YCB600-2S0007G 200-240 4.5 0.75
YCB600-2S0015G 200-240 7.0 1.5
YCB600-2S0022G 200-240 10 2.2
YCB600-2S0030G 200-240 11 3.0
YCB600-2S0040G 200-240 16 4.0
YCB600-2S0055G 200-240 20 5.5
YCB600-4T0007G 360-440 2.1 0.75
YCB600-4T0015G 360-440 3.7 1.5
YCB600-4T0022G 360-440 5.0 2.2
YCB600-4T0030G 360-440 7.0 3.0
YCB600-4T0040G 360-440 9.0 4.0
YCB600-4T0055G 360-440 13 5.5
YCB600-4T0075G 360-440 17 7.5
YCB600-4T0110G 360-440 25 11
5
2.4  Technical Indications
Table 2-2 Description Summary for Technical Indications
Item Item Description